7. CP Masters Flemda
19.11.2017 Rymarov

vl. z. MuZi Elite, Juniofi
start ~ 12:33:00 | 2001 a starsi | prihlaseno: 6

por./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec
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L1 Y]

13

vysledky

1 1/ME
2 1/Juniofi
3 2/ME
4(-1) 1/[k137
5(-1) 2/juniofi
6(-1) 3/ME

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

610
603
613
611
604
601

LUBOMIR PETRUS
JAN ZATLOUKAL

1990
2002

RADIM FIALA 1995
ZAVODNIK NEZNAMY 1980
JOSEF MACHAC 2002
JIRI STEPANIK 1992

ETHIC SPORT
CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA

NOVATOP LAPIERRE

PROSIM STAV SE U CASOMIRY
CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA

CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA OLOMOUC

53:16.7
57:32.9
57:39.0
38:51.2
39:38.2
49:08.1
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